
Active learning to improve self-
learning among student

teachers
by Suroto Suroto

Submission date: 30-Aug-2022 11:10PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1889789859
File name: 18315-Article_Text-32655-1-11-20220829.doc (388K)
Word count: 3448
Character count: 20162









1

1

1 1







2



1

2



1

1

2









3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Active learning to improve self-learning among student
teachers
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Murat Tezer, Ezgi Pelin Yildiz, Hüseyin
Uzunboylu. "Online authentic learning self-
efficacy: a scale development", Quality &
Quantity, 2017
Publication

www.iojes.net
Internet Source


